
GMSA SPRING 2024 PRE-SEASON REGISTRATION UPDATE #1
The following players have registration issues (owed money, missing information, etc.) as of Saturday, February 3rd at 11:59 pm
Please contact the registrar as soon as possible to provide the missing information and/or resolve the issue (registrar@memphissoccer.com).

Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TUYEN DUONG 79880-257130 $0 PLAYER REGISTERED AS PLAYING ON THREE TEAMS BUT FORGOT TO LIST COED TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 JEFFREY MASON 88035-282643 $0 PLAYER DID NOT SELECT A PRIMARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 AE-FC 35 TUAN BUI 11555-615557 $45 PLAYER REGISTERED AS ONLY PLAYING ON ONE 11V11 TEAM ONLY

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 AE-FC COED TUAN BUI 11555-615557 $5 PLAYER REGISTERED AS ONLY PLAYING ON ONE 11V11 TEAM ONLY

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $25 $40 CASTOFFS FC SHARIN TEBO 64319-681073 $104 PLAYER ONLY PAID THE LEAGUE AND TSSA FEE, OWES TEAM BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 FC AFRICA BENEDICT BESTMAN 50847-076277 $25

PLAYER NAME AS REGISTERED THIS SEASON DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA 

FEE (PLUS PLAYER USES 1977 OR 1981 SO PLEASE LET US KNOW)

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $0 $15 FCAR U72 WENMING WANG 88282-360525 $40 PLAYER ONLY PAID THE LEAGUE FEE, OWES TEAM BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $0 $15 MEMPHIS BEAT MATTHEW HEIN 83073-764922 $104 PLAYER ONLY PAID THE LEAGUE FEE, OWES TEAM BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $0 $15 MEMPHIS BLUES JARED CORDER 46184-903431 $104 PLAYER ONLY PAID THE LEAGUE FEE, OWES TEAM BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $0 $15 MEMPHIS MAFIA JESSE NEYMAN 12220-680852 $104 PLAYER ONLY PAID THE LEAGUE FEE, OWES TEAM BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $25 $40 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC KYLEE BRIGHT 36785-195219 $104 PLAYER ONLY PAID THE LEAGUE AND TSSA FEE, OWES TEAM BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $25 $40 NUGGETS MOLLY FITTING 76273-755631 $104 PLAYER ONLY PAID THE LEAGUE AND TSSA FEE, OWES TEAM BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $25 $40 RAGE 35 DARRIN VICORY 89774-934868 $40 PLAYER ONLY PAID THE LEAGUE AND TSSA FEE, OWES TEAM BALANCE DUE

The following players are missing player card photos as of Saturday, February 3rd at 11:59 pm.

Remember, enter an ACTUAL PHOTO, in color, from mid-chest up, cropped and rotated correctly.  Do NOT enter a bogus photo, a funny photo, or a photo in black & white.

If a new photo is needed, go back to your Affinity account, and upload a new/corrected photo.  If you have trouble loading a new photo, email:  registrar@memphissoccer.com
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

TBD TBD TBD

The following players were owed refunds.  These refunds have been issued, and should hit the card used to complete the transaction within 7-10 days.

Please email the registrar (registrar@memphissoccer.com) if your refund does not show up within two weeks.
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Ref$ Comments

NONE

The following players will receive refunds based on the reason stated in the comments column, as of Saturday, February 3rd at 11:59 pm

All refunds are usually issued within 10 days.
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Ref$ Comments

NONE

The following players are registered completely as of Saturday, February 3rd at 11:59 pm

and are eligible to play as of Sunday, February 25th.
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 901 UMMAH ABDELGHAFOOR ABDALLAH 15206-442798

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 901 UMMAH MOHAMMAD AWWAD 57852-765290

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 901 UMMAH OMAR BININI 95118-996467

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC TUAN BUI 11555-615557

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC HIEN DO 61102-227654

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC TUYEN DUONG 79880-257130

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC JOHNNY QUI 49751-237046

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 AE-FC 35 TUYEN DUONG 79880-257130

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 AE-FC 35 JOHNNY QUI 49751-237046

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 AMERICAN UNITED FC IBRAHIMA BAH 15688-446377

If you owe money, instructions on how to pay the balance owed have been email to you and your coach/manager.



YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AMERICAN UNITED FC JOHN ZECHARIAH 37572-063388

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 BOOYA'S FC DAVID CAULK 63122-202437

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CASTOFFS FC BRIAN FAUGHNAN 17902-070300

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 CASTOFFS FC JORDAN HILDEBRANDT 22490-128244

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 CASTOFFS FC EVELYN PERRY 73691-156763

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CENTRAL FC JOSHUA BALLARD 72882-251435

YES YES COMP $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC WILLIAM BALLINGER 96988-584421 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC BRIAN BISHOP 18103-530740

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC DANIEL KEENE 73462-610835

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC LESTER JOEY MADERE III 58139-763753

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC KELLY MALONE 67557-158576

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC PAUL REINKE 36032-105759

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 DESOTO UNITED 35 JEREMY CLEMENTS 75832-960172

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 DESOTO UNITED 35 TREY MCCLAIN 55007-414439

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 DESOTO UNITED 35 SCOTT SELDEN 18768-345778

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 DRAGONES FC CRISTOFER LOA 11941-844950

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 FC AFRICA DAVID ALBA 44477-279066

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 FC OG PHILLIP KNUTSON 95109-853434

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 FC OG ANDREW WERNER 36104-766493

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 FCAR U72 PAUL REINKE 36032-105759

YES YES COMP $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HAPPY FC RICARDO CALLENDER 70803-281629 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 HAPPY FC LAURA MILDREN 36765-989910

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 HYDRA FC BRODIE CATES 88718-692004

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 HYDRA FC GEORGE DONSBACH 18397-403589

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC TREY MALLORY 98897-584716

YES YES COMP $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 HYDRA FC WILLIAM PULIDO 16024-708733 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC MARK PULIDO 87276-899698

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 HYDRA FC STEPHEN WINSTON 69455-794769

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 INTERNATIONAL FC MAXWELL MOORE 93091-591851

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 JOGA BONITO FC JAKE FORD 93433-350408

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BEAT AUSTIN CHAPMAN 67091-610409

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BEAT KYLE NEWMAN 73240-889208

YES YES COMP $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BLUES RICARDO CALLENDER 70803-281629 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS CREW FC JAN BERGK 25044-165326

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS DYNAMO EDILBERTO MORENO 19342-112117

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS MAFIA RIK (RICHARD) DITTER 73399-761748

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS MAFIA TREY MALLORY 98897-584716

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS MAFIA CALE MUSIC 23589-856999

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS MAFIA MARK PULIDO 87276-899698

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS MAFIA ANDREW STROUD 80670-224275

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC WES CAOUETTE 55551-397508

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC DAVID CAULK 63122-202437

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC MICHAEL MYSIEWICZ 14603-202107

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS UNITED FC MATT SIHVONEN 26555-931776

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MMSA ARAFAT ALDAFARI 33068-989095

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MMSA AHMED AL-WADEI 38605-494275

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MMSA MOHAMMED AL-WADEI 42106-491191

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MMSA MOHAMED ALY 87029-790708

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MMSA MAKRAM ELSHEIKH 59297-920141

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MMSA HESHAM MUHARRAM 69768-027548

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MMSA YUSUF SAFI 87746-866273

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS PAUL BANKS 33497-537287

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS STEVEN (KYLE) FITTING 79730-359170



YES YES COMP $95 $8 $15 $0 $119 NUGGETS LAVONNE HILL 65354-572094 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS MATTHEW DAVIDOFF 79481-914373

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS THOMAS GILMAN 66969-857313

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC JOSHUA DAY 37789-785225

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC TYLER KIRK 74091-759085

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 OUTSIDERS FC EMILY RICE 83452-582349

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC MATTHEW SIGNAIGO 78252-736183

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC ANDREW STROUD 80670-224275

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 PHOENIX FC MICHAEL MYSIEWICZ 14603-202107

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 PHOENIX FC ANDREW ROUX 47807-488059

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 PHOENIX FC MATTHEW SIGNAIGO 78252-736183

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 RAGE 35 RIK (RICHARD) DITTER 73399-761748

YES YES COMP $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 RAGE 35 MICHAEL DUMAS 25817-396412 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 RAGE 35 BRIAN FAUGHNAN 17902-070300

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 RAGE 35 NATHAN HARRO 80321-055861

YES YES COMP $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 RAGE 35 WILLIAM PULIDO 16024-708733 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES COMP $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 RAGE 35 MICHAEL THOMPSON 93735-397524 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 RAGE FC JOSHUA DAY 37789-785225

YES YES COMP $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 RAGE FC MICHAEL DUMAS 25817-396412 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 RAGE FC TYLER KIRK 74091-759085

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 RAGE FC JOHN PELLICCIOTTI 91814-003547

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROGUES BLAKE BRACKETT 90544-429482

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROGUES JOHN CROCKARELL III 11566-949875

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROGUES CURT ROGERS 12946-362468

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROWDIES FC JACOB APIGIAN 48019-365827

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROWDIES FC IAN SCHILLER 21141-182984

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 ROWDIES FC COLE YODERS 68156-906263

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SARSON FC BETHANY HOLLAND 19869-018777

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SARSON FC KYLE NEWMAN 73240-889208

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS PAUL BANKS 33497-537287

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS MARCO CARBOGNANI 43383-659060

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS STEVEN (KYLE) FITTING 79730-359170

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS ATAKELTI GEBREGZABHER 23776-837257

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 SHOWBOATS SETH MUSICANTE 41844-287216

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STANK FC MATTHEW DAVIDOFF 79481-914373

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STANK FC THOMAS GILMAN 66969-857313

YES YES COMP $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC WILLIAM BALLINGER 96988-584421 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STEAMERS FC MALLORY DEBOOM 13506-253496

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC CALE MUSIC 23589-856999

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC DAVID ALBA 44477-279066

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC JAN BERGK 25044-165326

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 TRANSPLANTS FC AMY PICKENS 48046-520045

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC IAN SCHILLER 21141-182984

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 PACO GUIJARRO 25738-745192

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 RICHARD HAN 11616-124346

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 DUNG (VAN) XA 68769-096947

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC SPURS ANDREW STROUD 80670-224275

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WARRIORS FC KEVIN MCGOWAN 52667-102364

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WARRIORS FC JASON NOFFSINGER 24184-008046

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WARRIORS FC ROBERT WILLIAMS 54051-975398

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WAVES FC NOAH CRABTREE 13205-711121

YES YES COMP $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WAVES FC JEREMY GETMAN 59429-273601 LEAGUE WORK TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 WAVES FC JOHN JOUB 76730-661500



YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WAVES FC KYLE LUTTRELL 19090-850781

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WAVES FC ADAM SARRIO 51139-381473


